2017 Open Enrollment Training

Session H Format H Date(s) H Location H Registration Information
. Classroom (07/10- Washington | https://feltg.com/event/employee-relations-week-

Employee Relations Week 14/17 DC o/instance id=206
Maximizing Accountability in Washinaton https://feltg.com/event/maximizing-accountability-in-
Performance Management — 07/25/17 DC g performance-management-washington-dc/
Washington, DC Classroom
Federal Dispute Resolution Training
Haga Sessions:
8/7 Cyberfeds Expert Session 1:30 to
5pm
8/8 & 9 Sick Leave Hot Spots
(repeated) i .
1:30 to 2:45 pm and 10:45 am to 12 08/07 San Francisco http://www.fdrtraining.com/
om 10/17 CA
8/8 Ask the ER Experts 3:30 to 4:45 ||Conference
pm
8/10 Adv ER — Performance (2 block
workshop) 9:45 amto 12:30 pm
Good Actions Gone Bad: Avoiding 08/17/17 https://feltg.com/event/webinar-good-actions-gone-bad-
Involuntary Resignations and 1:00 - & avoiding-involuntary-resignations-and-retirements-in-your-
Retirements in your Agency Webinar [|2:30 p.m. agency/

Updated 7/5/2017



http://www.leadership.opm.gov/Courses/Index.aspx?sortby=6
http://www.leadership.opm.gov/Courses/Index.aspx?sortby=8
https://feltg.com/event/employee-relations-week-2/?instance_id=206
https://feltg.com/event/employee-relations-week-2/?instance_id=206
https://feltg.com/event/maximizing-accountability-in-performance-management-washington-dc/
https://feltg.com/event/maximizing-accountability-in-performance-management-washington-dc/
http://www.fdrtraining.com/
https://feltg.com/event/webinar-good-actions-gone-bad-avoiding-involuntary-resignations-and-retirements-in-your-agency/
https://feltg.com/event/webinar-good-actions-gone-bad-avoiding-involuntary-resignations-and-retirements-in-your-agency/
https://feltg.com/event/webinar-good-actions-gone-bad-avoiding-involuntary-resignations-and-retirements-in-your-agency/

2017 Open Enrollment Training

09/12- Norfolk. VA https://feltg.com/event/advanced-employee-relations-norfolk-
Advanced Employee Relations Classroom |[14/17 ’ va-2/?instance_id=254

Absence & Medical Issues

L . 09/25- Washington, |https://feltg.com/event/absence-and-medical-issues-week-
military, enforced, and other misc '
Full day Wed 9/27 — FMLA)
Not Your Average Leave Category: 10/12/17 https://feltg.com/event/webinar-not-your-average-leave-
Special Leave Scenarios You Need to | Webinar ||1:00 — & category-special-leave-scenarios-you-need-to-understand/
Understand 2:30 p.m.

Updated 7/5/2017



https://feltg.com/event/advanced-employee-relations-norfolk-va-2/?instance_id=254
https://feltg.com/event/advanced-employee-relations-norfolk-va-2/?instance_id=254
https://feltg.com/event/absence-and-medical-issues-week-4/?instance_id=258
https://feltg.com/event/absence-and-medical-issues-week-4/?instance_id=258
https://feltg.com/event/webinar-not-your-average-leave-category-special-leave-scenarios-you-need-to-understand/
https://feltg.com/event/webinar-not-your-average-leave-category-special-leave-scenarios-you-need-to-understand/

